
07.04 CT-93 GUIZAN TORRES, PABLO ESP 93 Aldahra Lleida UA
07.06 CT-267 LEAL SOLE, POL ESP 05 Andorra At.
07.14 CT-24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa
07.29 CT-1475 KANTEH , ALAGI GAM 01 CA Montornes
07.31 CT-721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 07 JA Sabadell
07.39 CL-7361 SUROS PI, XAVIE ESP 05 CA Granollers

CT-28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
CL-14695 PORQUER GUZMAN, LLORENÇ ESP 02 CA Tarragona

00:22.35 CT-26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 00 UA Terrassa
00:22.46 CT-912 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 00 Andorra At.
00:22.89 CT-85 MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN ESP 05 JA Sabadell
00:22.90 CT-2043 DIOP NIANG, ABDOU RAKHIM ESP 03 CA Montornes
00:23.12 CT-2056 JAEN GALERA, XAVI ESP 07 CA Granollers

CT-2181 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-25845 BYRNE , DEAN FRANCIS IRL 95 CA Tarragona
CT-2410 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 06 CA Sant Celoni

00:48.51 CT-1922 HERRERO BILBAO, DANEL ESP 95 Andorra At.
00:50.53 CT-28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:51.31 CT-29787 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 06 UA Terrassa
00:52.08 CT-29527 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 04 CA Granollers
00:53.35 CT-29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 06 CA Montornes
00:56.51 CT-1651 MARTORELL ESCOBAR, JOAN ESP 07 CA Tarragona

CT-25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
CT-717 PEULA MARIN, MAX ESP 07 JA Sabadell

01:56.92 CT-29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 04 UA Terrassa
01:57.61 CT-29669 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 05 CA Granollers
01:59.64 CT-846 MOLINS RALLO, POL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
01:59.79 CT-24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 00 Andorra At.
02:02.69 CT-438 AIXALA GUIU, POL ESP 04 CA Tarragona
02:06.51 CL-88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
02:09.34 CT-2503 PALAU CATALA, ALBERT ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-22568 ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER ESP 97 CA Montornes

Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs "B" en Pista Coberta
Sabadell (Pista Coberta de Catalunya), 07/01/2024

60m MASC. PC

200m MASC. PC

400m MASC. PC

800m MASC. PC



03:58.96 CT-867 ARAGON RENEDO, IGNASI ESP 99 Andorra At.
04:00.79 CT-29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 04 CA Granollers
04:02.96 CT-26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 03 JA Sabadell
04:03.99 CT-910 CARNERO RODRÍGUEZ, PABLO ESP 94 UA Terrassa
04:22.61 CT-24552 CORIS COBOS, VICTOR ESP 01 CA Sant Celoni

CL-14560 BACEIREDO RAMOS, ALEJANDRO ESP 00 CA Tarragona
CT-14343 CIURANS ROCA, ORIOL ESP 90 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-24710 PEREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 01 CA Montornes

08:34.88 CT-19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 Andorra At.
08:46.95 CT-14710 CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID ESP 88 Aldahra Lleida UA
08:47.26 CT-213 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 05 CA Granollers
09:27.50 CT-2044 COLLADO MORENO, MARCEL ESP 04 CA Montornes
10:18.60 CL-6505 GUALLAR BROWN, TOM ESP 09 CA Sant Celoni

CL-14565 BACEIREDO RAMOS, ALVARO ESP 94 CA Tarragona
CT-2602 FERNANDEZ CAMARA, DANIEL ESP 95 UA Terrassa
CL-95493 TORRES SORIA, ALEX GRISHA ESP 05 JA Sabadell

08.13 CT-26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 03 JA Sabadell
08.27 CT-20636 ARAGONES CAMACHO, PAU ESP 98 Aldahra Lleida UA
08.47 CL-17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers
09.10 CT-24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 01 CA Montornes
09.29 CT-14019 RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC ESP 85 CA Tarragona
10.15 CT-1405 HERREROS SOLA, POL AND 05 Andorra At.

CT-25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
CT-68 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 07 UA Terrassa

2.06 CT-18812 MARTINEZ ROIG, ROGER ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA
1.95 CT-27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 02 CA Granollers
1.89 CL-63732 CASALS ANGLADA, MARTI ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
1.79 CL-69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 05 UA Terrassa
1.79 CT-1640 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, UNAIESP 07 CA Tarragona
1.70 CL-664 PEREZ DEL CUETO, BERNAT ESP 06 JA Sabadell
1.65 CT-2377 AAEN , LUKE GBR 07 Andorra At.

CL-14042 RIVERO MARTINEZ, PAU ESP 09 CA Montornes

1.500m MASC. PC

3.000m MASC. PC

60m tanques (1,067) MASC. PC

Alçada MASC. PC



4.80 CT-28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 04 CA Granollers
4.80 CT-17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL AND 93 Andorra At.
4.10 CT-1186 SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC ESP 07 CA Tarragona
3.45 CT-2693 RAMOS CERCOS, KIAN ESP 06 JA Sabadell

CT-1546 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 08 UA Terrassa
CT-1641 JUBANY ANGLADA, JAN ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
CL-19726 PEREZ BAENA, DANIEL ESP 95 CA Montornes
CT-26238 RUIZ JOVER, THEO ESP 01 Aldahra Lleida UA

7.06 CT-29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 04 CA Granollers
6.86 CT-28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 03 UA Terrassa
6.42 CT-21346 CALZADA ESCRIG, ADRIA ESP 97 Andorra At.
5.30 CT-501 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 02 CA Sant Celoni

CT-22119 ANGOSTO JOSE, ENRIC ESP 97 JA Sabadell
CT-23906 CAMACHO CODINACH, FERRAN ESP 99 Aldahra Lleida UA
CL-80730 CAPARROS MONTERO, ALBERT ESP 10 CA Montornes
CT-26558 MONSERRATE CASTAÑO, JAN ESP 01 CA Tarragona

13.33 CL-80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
12.94 CT-26417 GALLARDO MIREZ, GERARD ESP 01 CA Montornes
12.79 CT-1481 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 07 UA Terrassa

CT-1473 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-29683 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-926 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 04 CA Granollers
CT-2302 PINYOL MATEU, NIL ESP 03 CA Tarragona
CT-561 VILELLA ESCOLANO, ELOI AND 04 Andorra At.

13.67 CT-24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 01 Aldahra Lleida UA
11.32 CT-3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 73 CA Tarragona
10.63 CL-22906 HERRERO MORENO, DAVID ESP 00 JA Sabadell
10.25 CT-25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 04 CA Granollers
10.12 CT-25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 73 CA Sant Celoni
08.66 CT-535 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 04 CA Montornes

CT-1404 GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN ESP 92 UA Terrassa
CT-21606 VERDEGUER MOMOT, PABLO ESP 97 Andorra At.

Perxa  MASC. PC

Llargada MASC. PC

Triple Salt MASC. PC

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC



CT-22568 ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER ESP 97 CA Montornes
CT-438 AIXALA GUIU, POL ESP 04 CA Tarragona
CT-2181 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 00 UA Terrassa
CT-912 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 00 Andorra At.
CT-1124 BOCANEGRA BAPTISTA, ALEX ESP 02 UA Terrassa
CT-25845 BYRNE , DEAN FRANCIS IRL 95 CA Tarragona
CT-721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-739 CASTRO GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CT-1473 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-213 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 05 CA Granollers
CT-29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 04 CA Granollers
CT-28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 04 UA Terrassa
CT-24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 01 CA Montornes
CT-24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa
CT-28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2410 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 06 CA Sant Celoni
CT-944 HERNANDEZ BAULIES, GERARD ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-1922 HERRERO BILBAO, DANEL ESP 95 Andorra At.
CT-501 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 02 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2249 MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN ESP 08 CA Sant Celoni
CT-24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 00 Andorra At.
CT-1651 MARTORELL ESCOBAR, JOAN ESP 07 CA Tarragona
CT-846 MOLINS RALLO, POL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-85 MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN ESP 05 JA Sabadell
CT-24710 PEREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 01 CA Montornes
CT-29669 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 05 CA Granollers
CT-2371 PRIO ROCA, RICARD ESP 04 CA Tarragona
CT-22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD ESP 98 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 06 CA Montornes
CT-29527 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 04 CA Granollers
CT-1446 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, LANDER ESP 05 Andorra At.
CT-561 VILELLA ESCOLANO, ELOI AND 04 Andorra At.

4x400m MASC. PC



07.86 CT-184 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR ESP 06 CA Igualada
08.02 CT-1534 NUGOR DE LA CRUZ, IRENE ESP 05 JA Sabadell
08.08 CT-27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA MERITXELLAND 02 Andorra At.
08.10 CT-22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania
08.13 CT-2692 LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
08.29 CL-80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 07 UA Barberà
08.32 CL-92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA ESP 09 Barcelona At.
08.63 CL-2654 CRUSELLAS VALL·LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

00:25.29 CT-29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 04 GEiE Gironí
00:26.39 CT-2643 CARRION RUBIO, MARTA ESP 96 Andorra At.
00:27.06 CT-2232 CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU ESP 09 CA Igualada
00:27.30 CT-1899 CAVERO GRAELL, MARIONA ESP 08 JA Sabadell
00:28.17 CT-28361 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 04 Barcelona At.
00:28.19 CT-768 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET ESP 08 CA Vic

CL-1896 QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA ESP 09 UA Barberà
CT-741 SUST TIO, ARLET ESP 06 CA Laietania

00:56.61 CT-562 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 06 Andorra At.
01:01.19 CT-1181 CSORBA , ESZTER KORNELIA HUN 97 Barcelona At.
01:01.45 CT-433 RODRUIGEZ TALABAN, CARLA ESP 05 JA Sabadell
01:01.93 CT-2571 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 07 UA Barberà
01:02.81 CT-29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 05 CA Igualada
01:02.88 CT-1664 MONTANES PAIROT, XENIA ESP 08 CA Vic

CT-25797 KAJTIH KAJTIH, INAS ESP 01 CA Laietania
CL-82026 SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA ESP 06 GEiE Gironí

02:12.71 CT-28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 05 CA Igualada
02:19.35 CT-1463 MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA AND 04 Andorra At.
02:22.01 CT-27952 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
02:25.05 CT-479 PEREZ GIL, ALBA ESP 86 Barcelona At.
02:30.14 CT-1824 PALMA GENAO, AVRIL ESP 05 UA Barberà

CL-3363 PLANA MADEO, CARLA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
CL-7763 SANCHEZ OLIVERAS, LAURA ESP 08 CA Laietania
CT-782 VAL PASCUET, ÈLIA ESP 08 CA Vic

60m FEM. PC

200m FEM. PC

400m FEM. PC

800m FEM. PC



04:54.14 CT-27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 03 CA Igualada
05:15.15 CT-29470 ASTALS VAQUER, MARIONA ESP 02 JA Sabadell
05:15.21 CT-2425 DOMINGO MARTI, CARLOTA ESP 07 UA Barberà
05:21.99 CT-23326 BATLLE SALVANS, ALBA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí

CT-2633 FABREGA CROS, MARIA ESP 00 Andorra At.
CT-1433 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 08 CA Vic
CL-96548 URGELES ROURA, AGNES ESP 07 CA Laietania
CT-1629 VALERO NAVARRO, ERIKA ESP 06 Barcelona At.

10:11.79 CT-26642 NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA ESP 78 CA Vic
10:13.19 CT-29520 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 05 CA Igualada
10:17.47 CT-19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 70 Barcelona At.
10:35.30 CT-959 MOURELO VELASCO, XENIA AND 89 Andorra At.
11:08.40 CT-1809 CUERVO NOGUERA, LAIA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
11:12.49 CT-20843 PUJOL CORNEY, JUDIT ESP 96 GEiE Gironí
11:24.26 CL-87545 FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE ESP 09 UA Barberà

CL-85505 TORQUEMADA CASTANYER, LAIA ESP 10 CA Laietania

09.58 CT-731 KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
09.73 CT-1005 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí
10.27 CL-88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 05 CA Laietania
10.43 CL-86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic

CT-2163 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 08 UA Barberà
CT-1626 GRACIA SALAS, SARA ESP 08 Barcelona At.
CT-2238 TORRAS SALA, ETNA ESP 08 CA Igualada
CT-1520 VIÑALS CALIXTO, ALBA AND 07 Andorra At.

1.65 CT-533 DIALLO CONDE, FATOUMATA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
1.64 CT-29626 EBERLE MARTIN, AINA ESP 05 CA Igualada
1.63 CT-2180 GODOY RIBA, NOA ESP 09 Andorra At.
1.57 CT-41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 08 CA Vic
1.54 CT-18892 COFAN ESTEBA, LOLA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí
1.49 CT-1575 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA ESP 10 UA Barberà
1.43 CL-9202 SHALAEVA , MAYYA RUS 08 Barcelona At.
1.25 CL-7034 FARRE ALCARAZ, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Laietania

1.500m FEM. PC

3.000m FEM. PC

60m tanques (0,84) FEM. PC

Alçada FEM. PC



3.63 CT-2028 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 09 CA Laietania
3.50 CL-23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 UA Barberà
3.00 CT-594 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 07 CA Igualada
2.70 CT-142 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 04 Barcelona At.
2.67 CT-69 BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA ESP 08 CA Vic
2.65 CL-21799 ARANJUELO PLANELLA, CRISTINA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí
2.60 CL-910 ACEVEDO CARDONA, TXELL ESP 09 JA Sabadell

CT-2323 GOMEZ CABEZA, MARIA AND 98 Andorra At.

5.33 CT-1498 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 08 CA Igualada
5.24 CT-1948 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS ESP 05 Barcelona At.
5.12 CL-29491 ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA ESP 03 UA Barberà
5.06 CT-736 BALAGUER GARCIA, IRATXE ESP 06 JA Sabadell
4.82 CT-781 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 08 CA Vic
4.76 CT-2320 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 06 Andorra At.
4.32 IB-16743 SIMONET COMAS, MARIA ESP 02 GEiE Gironí
4.21 CL-7156 FALGUERAS LÓPEZ, CLÀUDIA ESP 08 CA Laietania

11.50 CT-28440 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP 04 CA Igualada
11.24 CT-28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
11.06 CT-1662 ARANDA BOU, QUERALT ESP 08 CA Vic
10.78 CT-26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 03 GEiE Gironí
10.68 CT-2426 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 07 UA Barberà
09.96 CT-2329 RODRIGUEZ PRATS, JANA AND 07 Andorra At.
09.32 CL-8372 PLAZA MELLADO, LOLA ESP 08 CA Laietania
08.24 CL-9645 ARANDA ZAMPA, VIOLETA ESP 08 Barcelona At.

11.83 CT-1543 PONS LLOVERAS, ESTEL ESP 03 GEiE Gironí
11.25 CT-28215 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA ESP 04 CA Igualada
09.68 CT-23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania
09.55 CT-23354 LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA ESP 89 JA Sabadell
09.19 CL-26842 NUÑEZ GARCIA, PAOLA ESP 01 UA Barberà
09.14 CT-1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 76 Barcelona At.
08.03 CT-2322 FAJARDO CASANOVA, DOLÇA AND 96 Andorra At.

CT-36 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 08 CA Vic

Perxa FEM. PC

Llargada FEM. PC

Triple Salt FEM. PC

Peso (4kg) FEM. PC



CT-1662 ARANDA BOU, QUERALT ESP 08 CA Vic
CL-29491 ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA ESP 03 UA Barberà
CT-2571 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 07 UA Barberà
CT-28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 05 CA Igualada
CT-1902 CALVET GUANTER, LAIA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-2320 CARBALLO RISCO, AROA AND 06 Andorra At.
CL-6663 CASADEVALL NOGUER, NORA ESP 08 GEiE Gironí
CT-18892 COFAN ESTEBA, LOLA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí
CT-1181 CSORBA , ESZTER KORNELIA HUN 97 Barcelona At.
CT-533 DIALLO CONDE, FATOUMATA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CT-2426 EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI, BASMA ESP 07 UA Barberà
CT-29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 05 CA Igualada
CT-41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 08 CA Vic
CT-1623 JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA ESP 95 Barcelona At.
CT-25797 KAJTIH KAJTIH, INAS ESP 01 CA Laietania
CT-29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 04 GEiE Gironí
CT-872 LUQUE MAESTRE, BRUNA AND 02 Andorra At.
CT-1463 MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA AND 04 Andorra At.
CT-1498 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 08 CA Igualada
CT-1664 MONTANES PAIROT, XENIA ESP 08 CA Vic
CL-71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 04 CA Igualada
CT-1904 OUEDRAOGO SOUBEIGA, MARIE ERWINESP 08 JA Sabadell
CL-88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 05 CA Laietania
CT-28361 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 04 Barcelona At.
CT-391 RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 06 Barcelona At.
CT-1005 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí
CL-9825 SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA ESP 04 UA Barberà
CL-7763 SANCHEZ OLIVERAS, LAURA ESP 08 CA Laietania
CL-82026 SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA ESP 06 GEiE Gironí
CT-27952 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
CL-96548 URGELES ROURA, AGNES ESP 07 CA Laietania
CT-782 VAL PASCUET, ÈLIA ESP 08 CA Vic
CL-3274 VIDAL GONZALEZ, ADA ESP 01 JA Sabadell
CL-7090 VILAGRAN BUTIÑACH, FIONA ESP 08 GEiE Gironí
CT-1520 VIÑALS CALIXTO, ALBA AND 07 Andorra At.
CT-562 VIÑALS CALIXTO, DUNA AND 06 Andorra At.

4x400m FEM. PC


